
1 FLAWLESS EXECUTION-RALLY THE TROOPS TROOP Roxanne HÉTU

2 ROSE DES BOIS HOYA HOYA Edirh GIRARD

3 UNIKLAB KYRA PCD RN KYRA Chantale CHAPDELAINE

4 DUCHENAL JACK 2E JACK Alain CAMERON TURGEON

5 GOSLINS MR BLUE SKY MILTON MILTON Mikael BROCHU GAGNON, Wendy DUMAS

6 REDTAIL DUKE DUKE Stephane COURVILLE

7 NADIR ROXY ROXY Luc GAUDREAULT

8 BAYWATCH MAVERICK MAVERICK Manuel DE OLIVEIRA

9 SLOANE GALIA VOSGES DE LA RIVIÈRE OUAREAU GALIA Dominique VERVILLE

10 QUICK DE RICHELIEU QUICK David BORDELEAU

11 NADIR OLI OLI Stephane THIVIERGE, Simon THIVIERGE

12 COASTLINE BRANDY BRANDY Jean SIROIS

13 REDTAIL CHELSEA HOPE CHELSEA Stephane COURVILLE

14 PATRIOTE SKY IS THE LIMIT SKY Marc VACHON

15 CHEER JUMP IN SPRING AT SETNGO APRIL Roxanne HETU

16 DOGGY DOC CALY CALY David BORDELEAU

17 DUCHENAL CLOUD CLOUD François PÉPIN

18 NORDAIS YQUEM YQUEM Simon GRENIER

19 BRUME DE RICHELIEU 2E BRUME Marie noelle BOILY

20 COOL SITKA SITKA Maxime LALANCETTE

21 TUFFNTENDR BLUE DUCK BLUE Anthony MARCEAU

22 GCH CEDARGROVE'S PINOT NOIR AGI AGIJ CGN Roxanne HETU

23 GOSLINS CATFISH OF YUMASDEN CATFISH Mathieu LÉVESQUE

24

25
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JUNIOR – Samedi le 27 juillet 2024/Saturday July 27rd, 2024



SENIOR – Samedi le 27 juillet 2024/Saturday July 27rd, 2024

1 YORKTON’S BLACK PEARL JH JH PEARL MARIE-CLAUDE DUBE

2 MANICOUTE PRINCESS LOONA JH LOONA Claude LANGLOIS

3 DUCHENAL OZZY OZZY Éric MATTE

4 KIRA JH KIRA François GÉLINAS

5 UNIKLAB LONE STAR OF TEXAS JH TEX Philippe GERVAIS

6 MANICOUTE LADY MOYAK A DUVET MOYAK Daniel BOLDUC

7 RIVERON'S BLUEGRASS JAZZ JH JAZZ Stephanie LACHANCE

8 HUNTS LINE ONE OF A KIND CHESTER JH CHESTER Ronald LEBLANC

9 RIO RIO Daniel MORIN

10 PRAIRIESTORM NEVER SAY NEVER MR.OSCAR JH OSCAR Cindy MC NICOLL

11 REDTAIL SAKO 2E SAKO Stephane COURVILLE

12 MANICOUTÉ BLACK QUEEN OF THE COAST JH WCI QUEEN Claude LANGLOIS

13 KCOUNTRY’S SWEET RED SANDY TWO SANDY Daniel MORRISSETTE

14 UNIKLAB LADY DI BREEZE BREEZE Conrad LANGLOIS

15 CHASE DE RICHELIEU JH CHASE François LAVOIE

16 WHISKY DE RICHELIEU 3E WHISKY Michel SARRAZIN

17 DUCHENAL HAVE A BREAK, HAVE A KITKAT JH KITKAT Nadine TREMBLAY

18 GG'S TOP ANTICIPATION CARLY Pierre BOURASSA

19 MANICOUTE CHRISTMAS SHADOW 25 Bolduc JEAN

20 KCOUNTRY'S TRIPLE THREAT JH WC WCI TROUBLE Alain BERNIER

21 RAZOR'S PROJECT X LAND TOKYO JH TOKYO Tommy TREMBLAY

22 SMITHSIGHT BELLA AURA AURA
Côté JEAN-PIERRE

23 GG'S TOP CALAMITY JANE JANE Pierre BOURASSA
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Master – Samedi le 27 juillet 2024/Saturday July 27rd, 2024

1 DUCHENAL ONYX IS ON THE X JFTR SH ONYX Tommy TREMBLAY

2 DUCHENAL LADY BLACK STAR SH STAR Arol LAMBERT

3 GMH AJTOP UNEXPECTED X MH WC ONYX Sylvain BLANCHETTE

4 PGOLD RAY OF LIGHT SH WCX HELIOS Jean-Francois LAPOINTE, Isabelle BOURDON

5 NEMRO DES ILES CAS CASA Luc ARNOLD

6 PGOLD MACNUTT'S SCOUT SH SCOUT Shawn MACNUTT, Molly MACNUTT

7 MANICOUTE MOYAK SH JAX Stephane FORTIN

8 UNIKLAB BUD BUD Annie FRENETTE, Stephane CHAMPAGNE

9 PGOLD CALL OF THE WILD SAKO SH WCI SAKO Francois TREMBLAY

10 YORKTON’S CD SOUDAN SH SOUDAN Bruno BERGERON

11 NORDAIS AFG'S MR OCTOBER JH SH JAX Paul MACKINNON

12 CHENIL DE SAUVAGINIER FRANKY MH FRANK Denis IGOLKIN

13 MANICOUTÉ DRAKE JH WCI DRAKE Daniel LÉVESQUE, Luce FORTIER

14 PGOLD CRANK IT UP MH CD MARSHALL John KUEPFERLING

15 NMH GMH MANICOUTÉ ZIA QFTR CDX ZIA Jean Pierre BELISLE

16 GMH PGOLD MACNUTT'S SIMBA QAA QFTR SIMBA Shawn MACNUTT

17 MANICOUTÉ TACO TACO Annie FRENETTE, Stéphane CHAMPAGNE

18



1 COASTLINE BRANDY BRANDY Jean SIROIS

2 NADIR ROXY ROXY Luc GAUDREAULT

3 TUFFNTENDR NAHKO NAHKO Charles Antoine HEYEZ

4 ROSE DES BOIS HOYA HOYA Edirh GIRARD

5 NADIR OLI OLI Stephane THIVIERGE, Simon THIVIERGE

6 TUFFNTENDR BLUE DUCK BLUE Anthony MARCEAU

7 COOL SITKA SITKA Maxime LALANCETTE

8 BRUME DE RICHELIEU 2E BRUME Marie noelle BOILY

9 NORDAIS YQUEM YQUEM Simon GRENIER

10 QUICK DE RICHELIEU QUICK David BORDELEAU

11 DOGGY DOC CALY CALY David BORDELEAU

12 REDTAIL GYPSY GYPSY Michel SOUCY

13 REDTAIL DUKE DUKE Stephane COURVILLE

14 GOSLINS CATFISH OF YUMASDEN CATFISH Mathieu LÉVESQUE

15 UNIKLAB KYRA PCD RN KYRA Chantale CHAPDELAINE

16 GOSLINS MR BLUE SKY MILTON MILTON Mikael BROCHU GAGNON, Wendy DUMAS

17
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JUNIOR – Dimanche le 28 juillet 2024/Sunday July 28rd, 2024



SENIOR – Dimanche le 28 juillet 2024/Sunday July 28rd, 2024

1 GG'S TOP ANTICIPATION CARLY Pierre BOURASSA

2 RAZOR'S PROJECT X LAND TOKYO JH TOKYO Tommy TREMBLAY

3 MANICOUTE CHRISTMAS SHADOW 25 Bolduc JEAN

4 MANICOUTE PRINCESS LOONA JH LOONA Claude LANGLOIS

5 DUCHENAL HAVE A BREAK, HAVE A KITKAT JH KITKAT Thierry LEFRANÇOIS

6 DUCHENAL CLOUD CLOUD François PÉPIN

7 CHASE DE RICHELIEU JH CHASE François LAVOIE

8 KCOUNTRY’S SWEET RED SANDY TWO SANDY Daniel MORRISSETTE

9 GG'S TOP CALAMITY JANE JANE Pierre BOURASSA

10 MANICOUTÉ BLACK QUEEN OF THE COAST JH WCI QUEEN CLAUDE LANGLOIS

11 REDTAIL SAKO 2E SAKO Stephane COURVILLE

12 RANKIN BROOK MOLSON (USA) JH WCI MOLSON Mikael BROCHU GAGNON, Wendy DUMAS

13 HUNTS LINE ONE OF A KIND CHESTER JH CHESTER Ronald LEBLANC

14 RIVERON'S BLUEGRASS JAZZ JH JAZZ Stephanie LACHANCE

15 MANICOUTE LADY MOYAK A DUVET MOYAK Daniel BOLDUC

16 UNIKLAB LONE STAR OF TEXAS JH TEX Philippe GERVAIS

17 KIRA JH KIRA François GÉLINAS

18 DUCHENAL OZZY OZZY Éric MATTE

19 PRAIRIESTORM NEVER SAY NEVER MR.OSCAR JH OSCAR Cindy MC NICOLL

20 YORKTON’S BLACK PEARL JH PEARL MARIE-CLAUDE DUBE
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Master – Dimanche le 28 juillet 2024/Sunday July 28rd, 2024

1 UNIKLAB BUD BUD Annie FRENETTE, Stephane CHAMPAGNE

2 DUCHENAL ONYX IS ON THE X JFTR SH ONYX Tommy TREMBLAY

3 MANICOUTE MOYAK SH JAX Stephane FORTIN

4 NMH GMH MANICOUTÉ ZIA QFTR CDX ZIA Jean Pierre BELISLE

5 PGOLD CRANK IT UP MH CD MARSHALL John KUEPFERLING

6 AJTOP HOLD POWER COPPER JH COPPER Cindy MC NICOLL

7 MANICOUTÉ DRAKE JH WCI DRAKE Daniel LÉVESQUE, Luce FORTIER

8 MANICOUTÉ MAXX MAXX Michel SOUCY

9 NORDAIS AFG'S MR OCTOBER JH SH JAX Paul MACKINNON

10 PGOLD CALL OF THE WILD SAKO SH WCI SAKO Francois TREMBLAY

11 NEMRO DES ILES CAS CASA Luc ARNOLD

12 YORKTO’S MANICOUTE DJOUDI JH DJOUDI Guy VILLENEUVE

13 GMH PGOLD MACNUTT'S SIMBA QAA QFTR SIMBA Shawn MACNUTT

14 DUCHENAL LADY BLACK STAR SH STAR Arol LAMBERT

15 NORDAIS TALISMAN SH TALIE Mario BEAUREGARD

16 PGOLD RAY OF LIGHT SH WCX HELIOS Jean-Francois LAPOINTE, Isabelle BOURDON

17 MANICOUTE DARK CHOCOLAT CAROUBE SH CAROUBE Guy VILLENEUVE

18 PGOLD MACNUTT'S SCOUT SH SCOUT Shawn MACNUTT, Molly MACNUTT

19 MANICOUTÉ TACO TACO Annie FRENETTE, Stéphane CHAMPAGNE
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